Scrip Code : 501148
Date Begin : 01 Apr 2013

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming
full conversion of warrants and convertible

securities

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group

(1) Indian

Individuals / Hindu Undivided
Family

Bodies Corporate
Sub Total

(2) Foreign

Total shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A)

(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions
(2) Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate

Individuals

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital up to
Rs. 1 lakh

Any Others (Specify)
Sub Total
Total Public shareholding (B)

Total (A)+(B)

(C) Shares held by Custodians
and against which Depository
Receipts have been issued

(1) Promoter and Promoter
Group

(2) Public
Sub Total

Total (A)+(B)+(C)

Scrip Code : 501148

Shareholding Pattern

16

88

104

104

109

109

DALAL STREET INVESTMENTS LTD.

225000

1862

178101

179963

179963

43377

1660

0

45037

45037

225000

225000

1862

178101

179963

179963

42902

379

0

43281

43281

223244

223244

Shareholding Pattern

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7

7

7

1

2

2

10

DALAL STREET INVESTMENTS LTD.

As a % of
(A+B)

0.83

9.16

9.98

9.98

9.28

0.74

0.00

0.02

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

As a % of

Quarter Ending : June 2013
Date End : 30 Jun 2013

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

As a
Number of % of Total
(A+B+C) shares No. of

Shares
0.83 0 0.00
79.16 0 0.00
79.98 0 0.00
79.98 0 0.00
19.28 0 0.00
0.74 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
20.02 0 0.00
20.02 0 0.00
100.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
100.00 0 0.00

Quarter ending

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

: June 2013



Pavankumar
Sanwarmal
Rita
Pavankumar
Sanwarmal
Pavankumar -
HUF

Resham
Resha Pvt Ltd
SM Sheti Seva
Pvt Ltd

Total

970

350

542

90,601
87,500

1,79,963

Scrip Code : 501148

0.43

0.16

0.24

40.27

38.89

79.98

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Shareholding Pattern

DALAL STREET INVESTMENTS LTD.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

Quarter ending : June 2013

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding

more than 1% of the total number of shares

Man Made
Fibres Pvt Ltd

Total

Scrip Code : 501148

41700

41700

18.53

18.53

Shareholding Pattern
DALAL STREET INVESTMENTS LTD.

0

0.00

0.00

0.00 18.53

0.00 18.53

Quarter ending : June 2013

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category “Public”

and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Man Made Fibres Pvt

Ltd

Total

Scrip Code : 501148

Details of Locked-in Shares

Nil

Total

41700

41700

18.53

18.53

Shareholding Pattern
DALAL STREET INVESTMENTS LTD.

0.00

0.00

0.00 18.53

0.00 18.53

Quarter ending : June 2013

0.00

0.00

0.43

0.16

0.24

40.27

38.89

79.98



Shar eholding Pattern

DALAL STREET INVESTMENTS LTD.

Scrip Code : 501148 Quarter ending : June 2013

Details of Depository Receipts (DRSs)

1 Nil 0.00

Total 0.00

Shar eholding Pattern
DALAL STREET INVESTMENTS LTD.

Scrip Code : 501148 Quarter ending : June 2013

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter / promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of
shares.

1 Nil Nil 0.00

Total 0.00



