Shareholding Pattern

		DALAL STREET	INVESTMENTS LTD.				
Scrip Code : 501148 Date Begin:01 Apr 2013					C	uarter Endin Date End :	i g : June 2013 30 Jun 2013
Held by promoter/promoter group		(0.00			0.0
neld by public		()	0.00			0.0
Total		C		0.00			0.0
Held by promoter/promoter group		securities	securities	0.00			0.0
neld by public		()	0.00			0.0
Fotal		C		0.00			0.0
Held by promoter/promoter group		(warrants	0.00	assuming full		warrants 0.0
neld by public		()	0.00			0.0
Total		(0.00			0.0
Total Paid-up capital of the compan full conversion of warrants and con securities		225000)				
							bledged or encumbered As a
				As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	% of Total No. of Shares
A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
(1) Indian							
Individuals / Hindu Undivided	3	1862	1862	0.83	0.83	0	0.0
Bodies Corporate	2	178101	178101	79.16	79.16	0	0.0
Sub Total	5	179963	179963	79.98	79.98	0	0.0
(2) Foreign							
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	5	179963	179963	79.98	79.98	0	0.0
B) Public Shareholding							
(1) Institutions							
(2) Non-Institutions							
Bodies Corporate	16	43377	42902	19.28	19.28	0	0.0
Individuals							
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	88	1660	379	0.74	0.74	0	0.0
Any Others (Specify)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.0
Sub Total	104	45037	43281	20.02	20.02	0	0.0
Fotal Public shareholding (B)	104	45037	43281	20.02	20.02	0	0.0
Γotal (A)+(B)	109	225000	223244	100.00	100.00	0	0.0
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.0
(1) Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.0
(2) Public	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.0
Sub Total	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.0
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	109	225000	223244	0.00	100.00	0	0.0

Shareholding Pattern

	DALAL STREET INVESTMENTS LTD.
Scrip Code : 501148	Quarter ending : June 2013

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

SI.No.						Total shares (including underlying shares assuming
--------	--	--	--	--	--	---

full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted

											snare capitai
1	Pavankumar Sanwarmal	970	0.43	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.43
2	Rita Pavankumar	350	0.16	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.16
3	Sanwarmal Pavankumar - HUF	542	0.24	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.24
4	Resham Resha Pvt Ltd	90,601	40.27	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	40.27
5	SM Sheti Seva Pvt Ltd	87,500	38.89	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	38.89
	Total	1,79,963	79.98	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	79.98

Shareholding Pattern

DALAL STREET INVESTMENTS LTD.			
Scrip Code : 501148	Quarter ending : June 2013		

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

	Shareholding Pattern							
	Total	41700	18.53	0	0.00	0	0.00	18.53
1	Man Made Fibres Pvt Ltd	41700	18.53	0	0.00	0	0.00	18.53

DALAL STREET I	NVESTMENTS LTD.
Scrip Code : 501148	Quarter ending : June 2013

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

1	Man Made Fibres Pvt Ltd	41700	18.53	0	0.00	0	0.00	18.53
	Total	41700	18.53	0	0.00	0	0.00	18.53

Shareholding Pattern

DALAL STREET INVESTMENTS LTD.

Details of Locked-in Shares

1	Nil	0.00
	Total	0.00

Shareholding Pattern

DALAL STREET INVESTMENTS LTD.

Scrip Code : 501148	Quarter ending : June 2013

Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

1	Nil		0.00
	Total		0.00

Shareholding Pattern

DALAL STREET IN	IVESTMENTS LTD.
Scrip Code : 501148	Quarter ending : June 2013

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter / promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

1	Nil	Nil	0.00
	Total		0.00